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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andrew Sauer           M0119          1/7       34:54    5:37       34:54
2     Michael Sauer          M0119          2/7       35:29    5:43       35:29
3     Mahkailli Jefferson    M0119          3/7       37:57    6:07       37:57
4     Lawson Tjardes         M0119          4/7       38:22    6:11       38:22
5     Luke Kuenning          M0119          5/7       42:18    6:48       42:15
6     Jacob Henderson        M3039          1/5       42:45    6:53       42:42
7     Robert Ensrud          M5059          1/5       43:09    6:56       43:04
8     Mike Grace             M4049          1/6       44:34    7:10       44:30
9     Justin Birge           M4049          2/6       46:18    7:27       46:15
10    Maya Freyer            F0119          1/2       46:22    7:27       46:18
11    Kevin Wangler          M3039          2/5       47:45    7:41       47:41
12    Daren Konda            M4049          3/6       47:54    7:42       47:48
13    Marquis Jefferson      M3039          3/5       48:57    7:52       48:52
14    Timothy Chapman        M0119          6/7       49:18    7:55       49:09
15    James Cole             M4049          4/6       49:49    8:01       49:44
16    Nolan Freyer           M0119          7/7       49:51    8:01       49:47
17    Sophie O'Neil          F0119          2/2       50:20    8:06       50:15
18    Jenny Thacker          F4049          1/4       53:06    8:33       53:06
19    Ronald Lampe           M6069          1/4       53:44    8:38       53:36
20    Christina Bentley      F4049          2/4       54:21    8:45       54:21
21    Chris Johnson          M5059          2/5       55:14    8:53       55:07
22    Brandon Olson          M3039          4/5       55:37    8:57       55:35
23    John Scheneman         M5059          3/5       56:37    9:05       56:23
24    Sam Sahafian           M6069          2/4       56:29    9:06       56:27
25    Brett Anderson         M2029          1/3       56:40    9:07       56:33
26    Jenna Ruoss            F2029          1/4       56:43    9:07       56:36
27    Amelia Cooney          F3039          1/4       56:52    9:10       56:52
28    Caleb Goeken           M2029          2/3       57:29    9:15       57:26
29    Bev Janak              F7099          1/3       59:07    9:29       58:55
30    Stacey Follon          F5059          1/2       59:30    9:35       59:30
31    Gregg Fuesel           M5059          4/5     1:00:38    9:45     1:00:34
32    Malisa Radke           F6069          1/5     1:00:53    9:47     1:00:45
33    Betsy McCulley         F3039          2/4     1:00:57    9:48     1:00:48
34    Lucy Turner            F2029          2/4     1:01:44    9:54     1:01:27
35    Dennis McFarland       M6069          3/4     1:02:38   10:03     1:02:27
36    Molly Clark            F4049          3/4     1:03:48   10:15     1:03:39
37    Marina Duarte De Val   F3039          3/4     1:03:57   10:16     1:03:46
38    Mailson Freire De Oliv M3039          5/5     1:07:43   10:53     1:07:33
39    Hamid Shafiezadeh      M4049          5/6     1:11:00   11:24     1:10:50
40    Hollis Buffkins        F5059          2/2     1:11:38   11:30     1:11:23
41    Rosemary Keenan        F2029          3/4     1:11:42   11:31     1:11:33
42    Rick Shever            M7099          1/1     1:11:58   11:33     1:11:42
43    Kelly Tanzer           F4049          4/4     1:11:52   11:33     1:11:46
44    John Keenan            M5059          5/5     1:14:03   11:54     1:13:54
45    Connie Birdsong        F6069          2/5     1:21:03   13:02     1:20:57
46    Joy Mann               F7099          2/3     1:21:48   13:08     1:21:35
47    Mary Kay Duros         F6069          3/5     1:21:52   13:09     1:21:39
48    Melissa Boll           F3039          4/4     1:21:53   13:10     1:21:47
49    Margaret Little        F6069          4/5     1:25:46   13:47     1:25:35
50    Mark Goodman           M6069          4/4     1:27:43   14:05     1:27:27
51    Sheri Downey           F7099          3/3     1:30:14   14:28     1:29:53
52    Jason Zeleny           M4049          6/6     1:30:38   14:33     1:30:23
53    Mary Zeleny            F6069          5/5     2:04:56   20:04     2:04:41
54    Makhfirat Mirzoeva     F2029          4/4     2:05:13   20:09     2:05:10
55    Noah Hamblen           M2029          3/3     2:05:13   20:09     2:05:11
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